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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone F 2023/2024

Squadra
Galeazza
Mesola

Gallo
Crevalcore
Centese
laghese
Molinella 1911
Funo
Consandolo
Comacchiese
Pontelagoscuro
Magnavacca*
Massese Cas.
Berra
Codigorese

Ostellatese

30 Giornata

05/05 Berra - Massese Cas.
05/05 Centese - Codigorese
05/05 Consandolo - Comacchiese
05/05 Crevalcore - Molinella 1911

05/05 Funo - Mesola
05/05 Galeazza - laghese

05/05 Gallo - Ostellatese
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05/05 Magnavacca - Pontelagoscuro 2 -

Pt
63
57
51
50
47
44
42
41
40
39
37
37
36
35
26
12

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
19
15
14
14
13
12
12
10
11
10
9
11
9
10
7
2

Magnavacca ha 1 pt di penalizzazione
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52
59
42
49
42
43
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33
48
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44
37
25
39
22
19
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VC NC PC
9 4 2
9 6 0
8 4 3
9 4 2
8 3 4
5 6 4
6 2 7
6 6 3

10 2 3
8 3 4
6 7 2
6 2 7
7 3 5
5 2 8
4 3 8
2 5 8
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